- Parts list -
Vehicle WDDYJ7HA0JA021969 (D44) Mercedes-AMG GT Coupe
Color 896 - Brilliant blue - Metallic
finish
Equipment 858 - Leather/nappa/semi-
aniline - gray
FIN: WDD1903771A021969 Assortment class PC
Group 75 TRUNK LID Sub-group 015 TRUNK LID
Image ID: drawing_PV000.002.497.921_version_002
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
400 A 190 793 00 00 9040 REAR SPOILER ATTACHMENT
UPPER PART
 Code: U94;
 [377, 378, 379, 380, 381, 382]
1
410 A 190 793 01 00 9999 REAR SPOILER ATTACHMENT
LOWER PART
 [420] TO BE PAINTED PRIOR TO INSTALLATION
 Code: U94;
1
© Copyright 2024
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
© Copyright 2024 Mercedes-Benz AG
6/18/24, 9:28 AM Parts_Information
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
 [377, 378, 379, 380, 381, 382]
Replaced by: A 190 793 01 00
410 A 190 793 01 00 9999 REAR SPOILER ATTACHMENT
Logistical replacement for A 190 793 01 00
Replaces: A 190 793 01 00
1
420 N 000000 001478 HEXALOBULAR BOLT
SPOILER FASTENING; M6X25
 Code: U94+-M030;
 [377, 378, 380, 381, 382]
4
430 A 190 793 03 00 REINFORCEMENT
LEFT
 Code: U94+-(M016+M030);
 [377, 378, 380, 381, 382]
1
430 A 190 793 04 00 REINFORCEMENT
RIGHT
 Code: U94+-(M016+M030);
 [377, 378, 380, 381, 382]
1
Parts Information
© Copyright 2024 Mercedes-Benz AG
6/18/24, 9:28 AM Parts_Information